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S.No Name Designation Role Contact Mail 

1 Dr. M.S.Vijaya Rao 

HOD & Associate Professor, 
Department of Master of 

Business Administration 

Chairperson 
vijayarao@jeppiaarinstitute.org 

 

2 Dr.A.R.Aryasri., 
Professor & Former Director, 
NTU School of Management 
Studies., Hyderabad 

External Member -
Academics 

aryasri9@gmail.com 

 

3 
Dr.Devamaindhan 

 

Professor, Institute of Distance 

Education., University of 

Madras., Chennai – 600 005, 

India 

External Member - 
Academics 

devamaindhan@unom.ac.in 

4 Dr.IrudhayaRaj M 
Head HR, ZF Hero Chassis 

Ltd., Chennai 
External Member - 

Industry 

hr.irudhaya@rediffmail.com 
hr.irudhaya@gmail.com 

5 Ms.Archana rajamanikam 

knowledge management, Econ 

systems, Unit 43 & 44 SDF 

Buildings, Phase 1, Madras Export 

Processing Zone, Tambaram, 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045 

External Member - 

Industry 

archana.r@e-consystems.com 
 

6 Mr.Srinath Maruthi.M 

Graduate Trainee, 
FlextronicsTech India Pvt.Ltd., 

Chennai 
Alumni Member srinath.m@flex.com 

7 
Ms.Ancy Abarna 

 

OPS Support Assistant., 

Citicrop Service Private 

Limited 
Alumni Member 

ancymahewari@gmail.com 
 

mailto:vijayarao@jeppiaarinstitute.org
mailto:aryasri9@gmail.com
mailto:hr.irudhaya@rediffmail.com
mailto:hr.irudhaya@gmail.com
mailto:archana.r@e-consystems.com
mailto:ancymahewari@gmail.com


8 Dr.Chitra Margaret Dey  

Assistant Professor,Department  of 

Management Studies,Anna 

University,Chennai-600 025 

University 

Representative 
Chitra.dey@annauni.edu 

9 Mrs.C.BakkiaLakshmi 
Assistant Professor,  

MBA, JIT, Chennai. 
Internal Member 

bakkialakshmi@jeppiaarinstitute.org 
 

10 
Mrs.D. Nandini 
 

Assistant Professor,  

MBA, JIT, Chennai. 
Internal Member nandinid@jeppiaarinstitute.org 

11 
Mrs.S.SivaSathya 

 

Assistant Professor,  

MBA, JIT, Chennai. 
Internal Member sivasathya.s@jeppiaarinstitute.org 

12 Mrs.S.Karthika 
Assistant Professor,  

MBA, JIT, Chennai. 
Internal Member kartjika.s@jeppiaarinstitute.org 

13 
Mrs.S.Mahalakshmi 

 

Assistant Professor,  
MBA, JIT, Chennai. 

Internal Member mahalakshmi.s@jeppiaarinstitute.org 
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